
 
      Plan Holder Record: 

                        Indian Boundary Fence Replacement 2023 
 

No. Company Name Contact Phone Email 

1 Peerless Fence Brad Knepper (630) 584-7710 bradk@peerlessfence.com 

2 Marchio Fence Mike (815) 482-0945 mike@marchiofence.com 

3 Erdakas Fence Max Erdakos (708) 785-5276 maxerdakos@gmail.com  

4 Cedar Rustic  (800) 262-0388 info@cedarrustic.com 

5 Cedar Mill  (815) 744-9390 XXX 

6 Northwest Fence Company John (815) 836-8731 Keefenwc@gmail.com 

7 Fence Connection Juan (224) 291-8318 juanjr@fenceconnectioninc.net 

8 Seasonal Concepts  (630) 302-1009 info@seasonalconceptsinc.com 

9 Complete Fence  (630) 231-9550 estimating@cnifence.com 

10 Cedar Mountain Fence Company Jon (224) 220-1042 info@cedarmountainfence.com 

11 Tiles In Style, LLC Sam Shak (630) 219-1978 sam@tilesinstyle.com 

12 BWF Construction Melissa (312) 871-2623 info@bwfconstruction.com 

13 American Fence Professionals Rich Wojtkowski (847) 769-9893 wojtkowskifen@aol.com 

14 Construct Connect Pamela Brown (513) 458-8578 Pamela.brown@constructconnect.com 
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15 Action Fence Andrew Ziegler (847) 949-6690 andrew@actionfence.com 
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